Fi
g.
 s
im
ila
r
12
0M

0412
00
11
00
M
2
 1
40
4
2 x Ø 6,5
grounding
holes
8 (Ø 6,5 x 10)
mounting
holes
AC-320MH/120V	 320 Wp	 33,21 V	   9,64 A                     10,11 A	 40,25 V	 18,96 %
AC-325MH/120V	 325 Wp	 33,45 V	   9,73 A                     10,18 A	 40,37 V	 19,26 %
AC-330MH/120V         	 330 Wp	 33,74 V	   9,79 A                     10,25 A	 40,49 V	 19,56 %
AC-335MH/120V         	 335 Wp	 33,98 V	   9,87 A                     10,31 A	 40,65 V	 19,85 %
AC-340MH/120V         	 340 Wp	 34,19 V	   9,96 A                     10,39 A	 40,82 V	 20,15 %
AC-345MH/120V         	 345 Wp	 34,45 V	 10,02 A                     10,47 A	 40,98 V	 20,45 %
AXIpremium X HC BLK 320 - 345 Wp
Technical data are subject to change without prior notice, errors excepted. The measurement tolerances are +/-3%. Please be aware: All technical data provided in our data sheets are property of Axitec Energy
GmbH & Co.KG and intended for information purposes for our customers only. ‪We cannot accept any guarantee of completeness or accuracy. These data are prohibited for any kind of commercial use.